Z-Drive 6000 Series
Enterprise PCIe NVMe SFF SSD
Product Data Sheet
 Z-Drive 6000
2
DATA SHEET
January 8th 2016, Rev. 1.2
©2016 OCZ Storage Solutions, Inc. – a Toshiba Group

Key Features:
 2.5" U.2 form factor
 Power loss Protection (PLP)
 High performance
 High Quality of Service (QoS)
 NVMe 1.1b support
 AES-256 encryption
 Selectable power envelopes
 Innovative flow-through case design
 Dual port support*
 Multi-namespace support*
 T10-DIF data protection*
*Dual Port and T10 data integrity features available through 2.0.XX firmware update.
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
ZD605M020-0800G Z-Drive 6000, PCIe, 2.5”, 800GB
ZD605M020-1.60T Z-Drive 6000, PCIe, 2.5”, 1600GB
ZD605M020-3.20T Z-Drive 6000, PCIe, 2.5”, 3200GB
ZD635E020-0800G Z-Drive 6300, PCIe, 2.5”, 800GB
ZD635E020-1.60T Z-Drive 6300, PCIe, 2.5”, 1600GB
ZD635E020-3.20T Z-Drive 6300, PCIe, 2.5”, 3200GB
 Z-Drive 6000
6
DATA SHEET
January 8th 2016, Rev. 1.2